Results

Cheltenham Archers
Catherine Oldacre 4t July 2021

All results Morning Round only.

Men’s Recurve 70m

Peter Webb
Jonathan = Dyke
Nathan Willcox
Johnl Prior

John Dowsett
Kevin Mclnerney
York Gibson
Martin Parry
David Mortimer

Women’s Recurve 70m

Lorna Stevens
Nicole Burdett

Collette Webster
Thea Rogers
Tammy Milsom
Christa Eynon
Patricia Holroyd

Men’s Compound 50m

Steve Edwards
Colin Williams
Jamie Harris

Wayne Champion

Alec Hodgkinson
Justin Twigg
Paul Honour

Jeff Grinnell

Malvern Archers
Llantarnam Archery Club
Blandy-Jenkins Archers
Supermarine B+D66owmen
Cymric Archers

WFCA

Droitwich Archer Society
Supermarine Bowmen
Cleve

Cheltenham Archers
Redhill Archers

Cymric Archers

St. Kingsmark

Malvern Archers
Llantarnam Archery Club
Great Rissington Archers

Llantarnam Archery Club
Neath Archers

Evesham Archers

St Kingsmark Bowman
Wells City Archers
Ledbury Archers

Great Rissington
Cheltenham Archers

614
602
597
588
550
531
513
504
477

592
586
569
568
565
516
434

668
665
658
644
641
639
638
609

1st

3rd

1st
an
3rd

1st
znd
3rd



Women’s Compound 50m

Vicky Flanagan

Men’s Barebow 50m

Marc-Andre = Hache

Men’s Longbow 70m

Kevin Macey
Norman Willcox
Chris Chopping
Graham Peters
Jeff Parsons

Junior Recurve 70m

Josh Watts

Junior Compound 50m

Klim McCarthy

Llantarnam AC

Droitwich Archer Society

Deer Park Archers
Blandy-Jenkins Archers
Exmouth

Deer Park Archers
Cheltenham Archers

Cheltenham Archers

Llandaff City Bowmen

632

496

314
275
212
207
100

418

604

1st

1st

1st
znd
3rd

1st

1st



